
2023-24 NHDI Year-Long Program
Contact Information

NHDI Staff

Kristen Leach
Executive Director/
Artistic Director

313-9347
leachkristen@hotmail.com
kristen@nhdi.org

Tina Feld Director of Operations 355-8911 tina@nhdi.org

Teaching Artists

Tracy Croteau
Cutler
Chesterfield
St Joes

tracy@nhdi.org

Linda Estabrook
Emerson
Mountain Shadows
SMS Marlborough

laestabrook@gmail.com
linda@nhdi.org

Danielle Fitzpatrick
Harrisville Wells
Memorial

dafitzpatrick@myfairpoint.net

Kristen Leach
Winchester leachkristen@hotmail.com

kristed@nhdi.org

Eliora
Westmoreland
Troy

elioradespres@gmail.com
eliora@nhdi.org

Jess Codman Great Brook
jess@nhdi.org
jesslawler@aol.com

Coordinators
Chesterfield

Cutler
Megan Neurock
Erin O’Brien

mneurock@mrsd.org
eobrien@mrsd.org

Emerson Nikki Tolman 209-2160 ntommila@mrsd.org

Great Brook Siobhan Leclerc 588-6630 sleclerc@conval.edu

Harrisville Wells
Memorial

Caitlin Dubois csdubois@sau29.org

Mountain Shadows Anna Petrova 562-6671 apetrova@antioch.edu

St. Joseph Rahel Guathier rgauthier@comcast.net

Troy Beth Cox
831-3978
903-6818

bcox@mrsd.org
abcox1424@gmail.com

Winchester Sheene Bushee Sbushee@wnhsd.org,

Westmoreland Jessica Arrow 903-2618 jarrow@sau29.org

Marlborough Michaela Hayston mhayston@sau29.org

South Meadow

** Area code is 603 unless otherwise noted.
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